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MM10ths
IN 551672 SBC LWP LOW PASSENGER SIDE ALTERNATOR BRACKET

682384790410

3

2

4

1

ROTATE ALTERNATOR 

TO ADJUST TENSION

SOCKET CAP

3/8 X 1in

ALTERNATOR

5/16 X 1in

SOCKET CAP

3/8 X 5in

2.72" SPACERS

3.25" SPACERS

 SOCKET CAP 3/8 X 6in
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